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CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
REGIS‘I’ION AND SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE. Appendix A i

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA ‘

DATE December 3, 1979

FULL NAME William David Magreevy ,
(No initials if you can possibly give full name) ‘

ADDRESS Rt. 4, Box 1641

cITY Eufaula STATE  Oklahoma ZIP CODE 74432 %
\

DATE OF BIRTH October 1926 (This is important and should be exact) |

APPROXIMATE AGE X % (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)

RELIGION Methodist (formerly Presbvcer-WATIONALITY U.S.
ian
OCCUPATION Glazier, Blessing Glass Co., formerly printer, also Emp. U.S. Government

FDUCATION Probably not college

WEIGHT 175-180 HEIGHT 5’9" RACE Caucasian

COLOR OF HAIZ Brown(some grav) COLOR OF ZYES Brownm ‘
N.E. U.S. accent - Brags - Big talker about

CUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS Scouting - Large collection of classical re-
cords - Skilled woed carver - Draftsman

MARRIZD OR SINGLE Married CHILDREN 4 Somns - dpvrox. 23, 20, 15, 12

WIFR'S ‘¥AM'.E Geraldine -~ Also active Cub Scout & Scout Leader.

SCOUTTIG CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CITY STATE QFFICE DATE REGISTERED DATS RESIGNED
T44L9 Eufaula Ok ASM December '78 December '79

SPECIAL RECOGNITION

SUSPENDED OR DENIED REGISTRATION FOR FOLLOWING REASONS& -
See Accompanying pages i

SPECIFY THE FACTS WHICH LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND DENTAL OF REGISTRATION AND |
ATTACH SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS (STATE ONLY KNOWN FACTS, NOT RUMOR, CONJECTURE :
OR SPECULATION) : |

agritRUVED _7/ é

Signed 7
SCOUT Z}/(ECO‘I""VE

VAR 3 iSe

- S, - ——— L -//v
Council ., Lo g =775 = UT7

SQ5eH L
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March &, 1980

Mr. Herbert L. McCoggins

Scont Exectutive

Tndian ¥ations Council No. 488
PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL
SUBJECT: William David Magreevy

Dear Zerb:

Thank you for theydetailed information concerning the above Scouter.
have reviewed this case with our Attorney and tave now placed this men

on the Confidential File.

Sincerely,

Paul I. Srnst, Director

Registration % Subscription Sexvice

tl
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INDIEN NRTIONS
° couneiL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

3206 & Peoria - Box /130 - Tuksa, Oldahome A0S - Q18) 43-6125

February 12, 1980 ~

Registration and Subscription Service
Boy Scouts of America

2.0. 3ox 6130

Dallas/Fort Worth Airport, Texas 75261

Dear Sir: |
The enclosed letter was hand delivered to Mr. William Magreevy

on January 8, 1980. He has since withdrawn from all participation

in Scouting activities although he still has two sons who are ac-

tive in the troop.

I£ additional information is needed we will attempt to supply

it.
Very trudyx yours, -~
; e
f_j/\_/ //- / R
H. L. McCoggins
Scout Zxecutive
HLM/dk
Enclosure

Fa STARCN |
FEB 141980
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BOY SCCUTS OF AMERICA

3206 8. Pecra - Bax 7130 -+ T, Cldehoma A0S - @18) A43-6125

December 13, 1979

Mr. William David Magreevy
Re. 4, Box 1641
Eufaula, Oklahoma 74432

Dear Mr. Magreevy:

After careful review, we have decided that vour registration
with the Boy Scoucs of America should be suspended. We are there~
fore compelled to request that you sever any relations that you
may have with the Boy Scouts of America.

You should understand that BSA leadership registration is a
privilege and is not automatically granted to everyone who applies.
We reserve the right to suspend or refuse registration whenever
there is a concern that an individual may not measure up to the
high standards of leadership which the Boy Scouts of America seeks
to provide for American youth. Please also understand that this
decision and the reasons for it will be maintained as confidential.

If you wish to have this decision reviewed, ?lease write ta
me, explaining your version of the facts supporting your claim
that your registration as a 3SA leader should be granted or rein-
stated.

Sincerely yours,

—

L./// /‘\.. .
ﬂef—:ﬁ/_ '7;/—\
B. L. McCoggin

Scout Executive

HLM/dk
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No. 488 gﬁ\@
Sl

DOAQTHY 0. ELLICTT
Cut Scout

RAYMOMND A, BOWMAN
Boy Scost

WALLACE O. WOZENCARAFT
Camonng

MARVIN O. McQUEEM
Vice Pressaent
Avtasonsmos

LeACY YOUMNQ
Treassres

WILLIAM 8. ELUOTT
Commissones

HERBERT 1 McCOQUING
Scout Ezecutive

S
¥

|
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